

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 10-12 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3196-3198 OF 2014 AND  
I.A. NO. 22-27 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3199, 3211, 3213, 3216, 3217 AND 3218  
OF 2014 @ CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3199-3218/14

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.SURENDRA DAS ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 13/03/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today in the  
Mentioning List.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Mr. Mohammed Sadique, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.B. Pradeep, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Ramakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Singh Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow, i.e. on Friday, 14th March, 2014  
in the Mentioning List, before another Bench of which one of us (Mr.  
Justice J. Chelameswar) is not a member, after taking nomination  
from Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

| (O.P. SHARMA)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Assistant Registrar

|