

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 10-12 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3196-3198 OF 2014 AND IA NOS. 22-27 IN  
CA NOS. 3199, 3211, 3213, 3216, 3217 AND 3218 OF 2014 @ C.A. NOS. 3199-3218  
OF 2014

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.SURENDRA DAS ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 14/03/2014 These Applications were called on for  
mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.R. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Mohammed Sadique, Adv.  
Mr. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Applicant (s)

Mr. Chandra Udai Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| List the matter on 24th March, 2014.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]

| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]

| | COURT MASTER